The eleven of April two thousand eleven  

The eleventh of April two thousand and one  

The eleventh April thousands one  

Var.2  

1.2 1⁄4  

Two and a half  

Two and one-four  

Two and a fourth  

2.March is ... month of the year.  

third three 

the third 

the 

threeth  

3.2286  

Two thousand two hundred and eighty-six  

Second thousands two hundred and eighty six  

Two thousand a two hundred and eighty-six  

Two thousand two hundred and eight-six 4. 

Your task is to read ... paragraph at home.  

nine the 

ninth 

ninety 

the nine  

5. Five times five is ...